Klasyfikacja: M50+

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klub

WILCZYM TROPEM - 5 KM

Wilczym Tropem 2019
Stowarzyszenie Ko Liber
2019-03-03

Gdansk

5 km

Czas
brutto

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo

B4SP&GRT

Tempo

1 PLIETH Jerzy
2 STANISZEWSKI Jerzy
3 BURTOWY Andrzej

Znaleziono 3 wynik(éw)

284
334
30

Finish_All
Kategoria Mkat Czas startu 2.5km
33 00:00:20 00:14:09
39 00:00:11 00:14:18
42 00:00:26 00:13:58

00:27:37.55
00:28:15.85
00:28:44.30

5km
00:27:58.35
00:28:27.15
00:29:11.25

+00:00:38 (2.3%)
+00:01:06 (3.9%)

min/km
5:31
5:39
5:45

km/h
10.9 (100%)
10.6 (97.2%)
10.4 (95.4%)
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